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
Closed  •  Condominium
List / Sold:

$595,000 / $585,000    
17 days on the market  •  Sold On 11/21/2018
2 beds, 3 baths  •  1,485 sqft  •  .09 acre(s) lot  •  $393.94/sqft  •  Built in 1993
Beautifully  upgraded home with 2 bedrooms, 2 1/2 baths plus huge loft located in the highly desirable gated
community of Provence D' A liso. This property has a 2 car attached garage with direct access to the first level
liv ing area with hardwood floors throughout. Downstairs you will also find a gorgeous pre-cast gas fireplace, half
bathroom and gourmet k itchen with stainless steel appliances, granit... More

Aliso Viejo  •  Map   ML# OC18229404 

37 Matisse Cir    

 

Closed  •  Townhouse
List / Sold:

$649,000 / $647,000    
9 days on the market  •  Sold On 12/12/2018
3 beds, 3 baths  •  1,549 sqft  •  3,798 sqft lot  •  $417.69/sqft  •  Built in 1989
Stunning, total remodel on this 3-bedroom PLUS loft home with a 2-car garage and driveway. This home has
been professionally  designed and decorated and looks just like a model home! Ideal floor plan with 3 bedrooms,
a loft and 2 full bathrooms upstairs, with large liv ing room, dining room, k itchen and half bath downstairs.
Upgrades include new AC, new laminate hardwood floors, new light fixtures, fresh... More

Aliso Viejo  •  Map   ML# OC18261897 

©CRMLS. Information is believed to be accurate, but shall not be relied upon without verification.
Accuracy of square footage, lot size and other information is not guaranteed.
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Quick CMA Report

Br/Ba Sqft LSqft List Price Sold Price $/Sqft

Total Listings:

Total on Market:

Sold/Exp Ratio:
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$398.68

$398.39

PriceSqftBathBrYrBuiltCityAddress Sale Type

Active

LSqft $/SqftCDOMList Date

130 Matisse CR #113 STDAV 1991 2 2 1,000 $450,0003,7980/001/04/2019 $450.00

77 Gauguin CR STDAV 1996 2 3 1,400 $529,9003,9737/712/28/2018 $378.50

124 Matisse CR STDAV 1989 3 3 1,456 $589,0003,7980/011/30/2018 $404.53
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$522,967

$529,900

7

0

2

0

Maximum:

Minimum:

Average:

Median:

3/
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$450.00
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PriceSqftBathBrYrBuiltCityAddress Sale Type

Active Under Contract

LSqft $/SqftCDOMContract Date

104 Gauguin CR #70 STDAV 1993 3 3 1,641 $599,9003,973103/10312/11/2018 $365.57

$599,900

$599,900

$599,900

$599,900

103

103

103

103

Maximum:

Minimum:

Average:

Median:

3/

3

3

3

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

1,641

1,641

1,641

1,641

3,973

3,973

3,973

3,973

$365.57
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PriceSqftBathBrYrBuiltCityAddress Sale Type

Closed

LSqft $/SqftCDOMCOE Date

117 Gauguin CR STDAV 1994 2 3 1,266 $510,0003,97313/1308/06/2018 $402.84

98 Gauguin CR STDAV 1993 2 3 1,395 $525,0003,973107/10710/11/2018 $376.34

88 Gauguin CR STDAV 1993 2 3 1,485 $585,0003,97317/1711/21/2018 $393.94

37 Matisse CR STDAV 1989 3 3 1,549 $647,0003,7989/912/12/2018 $417.69

$647,000

$510,000

$566,750

$555,000
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9

37
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Maximum:

Minimum:

Average:

Median:

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

1,549

1,266

1,424

1,440

3,973
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3,929
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$417.69

$376.34

$397.70
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Criteria:

Property Type is 'Residential'

Standard Status is one of 'Active', 'Act Under Contract', 

'Pending'

Standard Status is 'Closed'

Contract Status Change Date is 01/04/2019 to 07/08/2018

County Or Parish is 'Orange'

City is 'Aliso Viejo'

MLS Area Major is 'AV - Aliso Viejo'

Subdivision Name is 'Provence D'Aliso (PDA)'
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Fannie Mae 1004MC Statistics Detail.

Listings as of 01/04/19 at  9:35 am Prepared By: Diane Cirignani
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